				1		
			0 4 4	1110	Tirme-	
1952:00	Jimmy	CC 6 /AIG1801	970 2/A	word	LKK:	
INS. CASE OWNE	R			Je will	IDAC	
Surveyor:	Adrian	DOI: ASSIG	nuv	Date / Time :	men no lu	1
Pre-assign / CCU	U/FTE LAW	11.7				V
I Insured Vehicle N	in SIT 1	1605	Claim No.	007	V68nn4	444
Name of insured	NEO AN	186	Policy No.			
0_0		HP: A I	Make / Model	9		
Insured Tel No.		D.O.A: 17 L3 18	Place of Accide	-		
Excess Sec II :SS			Fisce of Accide	:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::		
Is driver the owne		Nature of Accident :	OLCIA REPO	RT: YES / NO : TI	CHARRESON A	TEE ( M/S
If NO. Driver Na Driver Te		(V/L: YES / NO.)	Insured Liabilit		Final? Yes/N	
		1775-153/150/	distance stationary	W.1	A STATE OF THE STA	7-
ER 250 R					<b>-</b>	
INSRS. DUNY		7 7	INSRS: WSP: Tel:		INSRS WSP: Tel:	
Laab-lity	(MM)	oility:	Liability : RMKS:		RMKS:	
RMKS:	RM	No:	RMAS:		tonto)	
Date! Time	ED 260E 1	1	Tenal IV	STAGE	D	ATE/PIC
	E TO THE STATE OF THE	Harlest War alort	Marin Color	Non-Reporting ltr (		111111111
20/10/18	40/11001 >		done	Non-Reporting for () Non-Reporting for ()		
" to an	- WOLGIN	186 Lun 1241991	IE THE.	Notification ltr (if o	on-pickup):	
V MILL	TP Vide tedays	/ U Drive / Mu	1010	Call Ot: 21   6   12	4 69	14
21 6 24 4	Seek to 61 (#	1 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	shout TP chim	After call ltr to Ot: Documentation Cl	eck List: Handler	Typist
61 [ 1 [ 667]	100	10-11	4114	Natification ltr (if n		
	and The when their	-ye, explore likely so	De for m said	After call lit to Of:	v	
		To change and of age	minit trattle How	Authorisation To A		
	sand letter to	OJ.		Referre Voucher Final Repair Bill	Ĕ	
				Car Rental Invoice		
11/10/19	sile pass to	Shu pei to clise Licle Boss-velice		Towing Severies		
Kuonchha	YNOE' People "	hide Boss-vehicle	PUMPT.	LTA/GIA:	_	
				Medical Bill:		
				PIR: Mandate/Reject I	- troutless	<b>+                                    </b>
				LOD	Total Control Control	
				Payment Breakdo		
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	E Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photo	N. L	
				Others:		
Repair Cost L/S	Date/Time: S5 200 (	Confirm with:  A days) Reduction:	34 %	Confirm by:	Email Cult	
Repair Cost: L/S	Date/Time:	Confirm with	21 -	Email Cal		
Final Liability:	% 100 (Agree	ed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	NIL	If NO or B 28. A		
Repair Cost (Mast)	55 1,284	79				
Las of Rental (LOR):	55 - (	- days)	SON DE	CHEVIDE	0 . 01 DAE	LTAKE TP IGLE LANE)
Loss of Use (LOU):	22 80 12 60	x i days)	11/01/3	CO HOW	NW2 1 1271 V	DILE LANE!
Loss of Income (LOU: LOR only LOU and	SS _ (S	LOR+LO [Tick on	ty and to to	1-1		
GIA/LTA Search	55 7.95				C	10 - 111
Medical:	SS ~				m) i/Reject/Priv	ne Settle
Disbursement:	55 -	(e.g. Tow/ Indepe	ndent)	2) Report Format		
Legal Cost Total:	55 1.371.45	Global Sum SS: 1,331	-00	3) Survey for:	\$7.50	
FINAL PAYMENT	SS 1,371.45	Confirm with:		Email Cal		
Payer 1:	ss 1,371.00		S VEHICLE	RECOVERY		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)						
A WARE TO FREE HOLD TO LANCE TO	SS	Name 2:				

ASSIGNMENT

From:	Date	Ves No.	ERZSOR.		April
Estimated Cost		Type: MC5	M.Cycle / Bus / Van /	Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /	
OD/TP/WS/TP	RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck	/ Trailer or		
To Inspect Vehicle	No:	Make	BMW Z4	٠٠ كان	()
at Workshop mis		Calaur	Red.	A/C Insured / Std /	NIINA
at	*	Sp.Reading	162859.	T/Radio Insured / Std /	NITNA
Insured		Eng/Na:		2 2	
Policy No.		C/No	WBABTIZ	050LR02142	
Claims No.		Gen Cond	Sood Fair / Poor / Bu	rnt	
Sum Insured	Excess:	Steering: Ing	/ Jammed / Leak	ed / Burnt or	
(Client's Record		Brake: Ing	ger / Jammed / Leak	ed / Burnt or	
Make of Veh		Modi Nil	I STD A/Rim		
		Tyre Size:	F: 225	140818.	-
(Policy Condition			R: 129	140R18	_
Remark: The veh	had commenced its N/S	DIS BS/DUN/E	XNOVA (G) FS / LIZ	ZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUN	ti /
repair a	t the time of inspection.	TOYO/YO	KO or		
Bal, or Market Val	Me.	Eront		Rear	
IDAC Accident Rp	consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal	D6 111111	R/Bal of	mm
GIA / PR Seen	Consistent? Yes or No	L/Bal.	o6 mm	LIBAL 06	mm
Est Repairs	) _ days Res Yes or No	D.O.A.		0.01 23/10/1	8
Lum Sum:	20 % 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held	at 700/	de '	
CA L BEV L	REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Dam	ages Frt / Rear / C	N/S / U/C / Rooftop	ŕ
CA / REV /	Vehicle: II	N / OUT			
Date:	Person Contacted	The U/C	/ Chassis frame / B	ody Structure affected due to	collision.
Date   Time	Action / Instruction				-
	TP AIG.				-
	(1/2 41.	200 / Red &	611.501 34	/· )	
	C = 12 1 1/.	260 / 00 /			
	_				
ColoTimo Filir Paks 1	: Prell. Report	Days Of Re	pair;		
1	: Final Report	Resurvey N	o. of Trip:	Survey Fee	
Dair/Time: File Return				Transportation	
	Ad	ld Fee: Site	Insp (S	5 + FS _ TR _	
	K		view (\$	I Please	
Report Forma	t;	Teck	I IIIVE IS	1 Place	
Lump Sum / I.	B.II (\$	Wee	Rend (S	a. X	

### PEOPLE'S VEHICLE RECOVERY SERVICE

BLK 3023-A UBI ROAD 1 #01-60 SINGAPORE 408717 Tel No.: 67433246/ 67438552 Fax No.: 67430013

E-Mail: peoplevehicle@gmail.com

Tax Rea. No.: M90001895E Buss. Reg. No.: 31800200X

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTELTD 78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 CHARTIS BUILDING (S) 079120

Vivia.

Attention - Motor Claim Department

Contact: 6419 1826 Fax No.: 6415 3727

Estimate: ES18041

Date: 23/10/2018 Vehicle Num.: ER 250 R Make/Model: BMW Z4

Chassis/Eng#:

Accident Date : 13/10/2018 Claim No.: TP 320-18 Reference: SLT 1160 S

Policy No.: NTUC 5069158573-03

S/N Quantity Particular

Unit Price

Amount S\$

1PC

LIST ITEMS :

DOOR SIDE MIRROR R/H

Lini Tolaisa .

10.00% Discount 55:

1,379.45

1,379.45 137.95

1,241.50

LABOUR:

SPRAY PAINTING ACCIDENT EFFECT PARTS REMOVE & REPLACE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS AND PROGRAMMING

Labour Total Sa.

280

570.00

SingDollars: One Thousand Eight Hundred Eleven & Cents Fifty Only

E. & O.E.

Total S\$ :

1,811.50

for DEOPLE'S VELUEL E DECOVERY SERVICE
LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

Computer Generated Invoice. No September Plating Coming:

survey before/after spray painting

- . To display damaged partial during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is In a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- . No itegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Dates

Colent 152150



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

				Experts En Autom			
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref :	CC6/AIG180193	392/Awb3		
CHA	HENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date :	25-10-2018 AIG			
1.		Policy Particu	12000	D PARTY CLAII	M		
	Insured Veh.	SLT 1160S		nspected	ER 250R		
	Policy No.	1 44000000000000000000000000000000000	Cover	rage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.		Exces	ss (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From		Assig	n Date	25/10/2018		
2.		Vehicle I	Particulars 8	& Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c		0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year	of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colou	ır			
	Odometer	(a)	Steeri	ng			
	Brakes		Modif	Modification			
	General						
3.	-11-	Co	nditions of	Tyres			
		Size	Make		Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre				mm		
	L/H Front Tyre				mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre				mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre				mm		
4.		Desc	ription of D	amages			
5.	In the second	and the second s	neral Inform				
	Accident Date	13/10/2018		ction Date	23/10/2018		
	Survey held at	PEOPLE'S VEHICLE REC					
	1	BLK 3023-A, UBI ROAD 1		10 (55 (14 55 CA 55 3) (1 C) (1			
5a.			Remarks				



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18019392/Awb3

30 October, 2018

NEO AH LEE 17 FERNVALE LANE #14-18 SINGAPORE 797498

Dear Sirs.

# ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLT 1160S AND ER 250R ON 13/10/2018 ALONG /AT TANJONG PAGAR ROAD

We, LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd has been appointed to act on the behalf of your insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (AIG) to settle a THIRD PARTY claim against you for an accident which happened on the above-mentioned date and location.

Kindly proceed to lodge your GIA report within five (05) working days of receipt of this letter, giving the version of the accident amongst other things related to the accident. The GIA report can be lodged at any of AIG reporting centres. You may refer to your Certificate of Insurance for the list of the reporting centres.

If you have any information to add or any amendments to make, please contact the undersigned within five days from the date of this letter.

Please note that the standing of your insurance policy such as NCD, premium & etc would be affected.

Yours faithfully,

.

Vivian Lau Claims

Tel: 6841 8625 Fax: 6741 4108

Email: vivianlau@lkkauto.com

c.c. Claims Manager
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
(Motor Claims Dept)

### Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 8 October 2019 11:55 AM

To:

People's Vehicle Group

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: Offer - [ACCIDENT BETWEEN ER 250R & SLT 1160S [AIG] ON 13/10/2018]

Tracking:

Recipient

Delivery

People's Vehicle Group

Admin A

shupei@lkkauto.com Meikwan@lkkauto.com olivialau@lkkauto.com Delivered: 8/10/2019 11:56 AM

Delivered: 8/10/2019 11:56 AM Delivered: 8/10/2019 11:56 AM

Without Prejudice

(save as to costs)

Dear Sirs/Mdm.

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement for global sum of \$1,371.00(all in) on this matter for amicable settlement.

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Khanchna | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 | email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: People's Vehicle Group <peoplevehicle@gmail.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 8 October 2019 10:56 AM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) < khanchna@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: Offer - [ACCIDENT BETWEEN ER 250R & SLT 1160S [AIG] ON 13/10/2018]

Hi Khanchna,

### Kňanchna (LKK Auto)

From:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 8 October 2019 10:40 AM

To:

People Vehicle

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

Offer - [ACCIDENT BETWEEN

ER 250R & SLT 1160S [AIG] ON 13/10/2018]

Tracking:

Recipient

Delivery

People Vehicle

Admin A

olivialau@lkkauto.com shupei@lkkauto.com Delivered: 8/10/2019 10:40 AM

Delivered: 8/10/2019 10:40 AM

Meikwan@lkkauto.com

Delivered: 8/10/2019 10:40 AM

Without Prejudice

(save as to costs)

Dear Sirs/Mdm.

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement on a 50% liability basis for global sum of \$689.00(all in) on this matter.

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Khanchna Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 email: <u>Khanchna@lkkauto.com</u> Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

### Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

People Vehicle <peoplevehicle@gmail.com>

Sent:

Friday, 9 November 2018 7:17 PM

To:

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Subject:

TP Direct Settlement for vehicle No: ER 250 R, Your ref: SLT 1160 S

Attachments:

ER 250 R Tax Invoice09112018.pdf; ER 250 R GIA09112018.pdf; ER 250 R LTA

search09112018.pdf

Categories:

## PEOPLE'S VEHICLE RECOVERY SERVICE

BLK 3023A #01-60 UBI ROAD 1 (S) 408717

TEL: 6743 3246 FAX: 6743 0013

Co Regn No: 31800200X, GST Regn No: M90001895E

Email: peoplevehicle@gmail.com

Date: 09-11-2018

### AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way # 07-16 Chartis Bldg (S) 079120

Your Ref . SLT 1160 S Officer-in-charge – Vivian

### Accident involving ER 250 R AND SLT 1160 S ON 13-10-2018

### We act on behalf of our client ER 250 R on above claim

COR per your appointed surveyor recommendation (inclusive GST) \$1,284.00

Loss of Use @120 X 1 Days

\$120.00

LTA search

\$7.45

Total

\$1,411.45

Kindly revert back to us within 14 days from date of above if you wish to settle with us under direct settlement

Yours sincerely

Enclosure Original Tax Invocie , GIA report of our client .LTA Search Receipt

People's Vehicle Recovery Service Computer Generated document . No signature is required



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18019392/Akb3

06 SEPTEMBER 2019

NEO AH LEE APT BLK 17 FERNVALE LANE #14-18 THE TOPIARY SINGAPORE 797498

Dear Sir/Madam,

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING ER 250R & SLT 1160S ON 13/10/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a claim from ER 250R against your motor insurance policy.

Kindly note that we have reviewed this matter and would like to advise that you and/or your authorized driver may not be absolved from blame for this accident. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

#### Khanchna

Case Handler DID: 6841 2360 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: khanchna@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

## AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

## (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

I, LUM CHEE KOK	(the third party claimant") of
BLK 887 TAMPINES ST81 #02-1016 S(520887)	(address), owner of ER250R
(vehicle no.) hereby authorize PEOPLE'S VEHICLE REC	COVERY SERVICE ("the workshop")
to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/o my vehicle no <u>ER250R</u> that was damaged pursuan 13/10/2018 (date) along <u>TANJONG PAGAR ROA</u>	t to the accident which occurred on
involving vehicle no/s SLT1160S ("the accident").	
I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mention and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.	200 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C
I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as	
vehicle/s is concerned.	
Dated this 11 (day) of 10 (month) 20 19	(year)
the same	

Signed by "the third party claimant" (with chop if applicable)

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/l. PEOPLE'S VEHICLE RECOVERY SERVICE("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\sum\_{\text{S1,371.00}}(\text{Global Sum})\$ for vehicle no. \$\text{ER250R}\$ that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \$\frac{13/10/2018}{2018}(\text{date})\$ along \$\text{TANJONG PAGAR ROAD}\$ involving vehicle no/s \$\text{SLT1160S}\$.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 23/10/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>LUM CHEE KOK</u>(the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>ER250R</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to ER250R(vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ (day) of \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ (month) 20 19 (year)

| Signed by appointed surveyor | Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

## PEOPLE'S VEHICLE RECOVERY SERVICE

BLK 3023-A UBI ROAD 1 #01-60 SINGAPORE 408717 Tel No.: 67433246/ 67438562 Fax No.: 67430013

F-Mail: peoplevehicle@gmail.com

Tax Reg. No.: M90001895E Buss. Reg. No.: 31800200X

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTELTD 78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 CHARTIS BUILDING (5) 079120

Attention: Motor Claim Department

Contact: 6419 1826 Fax No.: 6415 3727

Tax Invoice: TT18041

Date: 08/11/2018

Vehicle Num.: ER 250 R Make/Model: BMW Z4

Chassis/Eng#:

Accident Date: 13/10/2018

Claim No. : TP 320-18

Reference : SLT 1160 S

Policy No.: NTUC 5069158573-03

Amount S\$

LUMPSUM REPAIR

1,200.00

SingDollars: One Thousand Two Hundred Eighty-Four Only

E & O.E.

Total S\$ :

1,200.00

GST 7% S\$ :

84.00

Amount Due S\$:

1,284.00

for DEOPLE'S VEHICLE RECOVERY SERVICE

### Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

19 Oct 2018 / 17:48:06

Receipt Date/Time: 19 Oct 2018 / 17:48:06

### Tax Invoice/Receipt

		ax intrologittescibe			
Rece	ipt No.: ITNET-00000-181019-001839				
Prev	ous Receipt No.			Terral sec	
S/N	Item Description/		Amount	GST	Amount
	Business Transaction Reference		Before	Amount	After GST
	No.		GST (S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
Res	ult of Insurance Enquiry - SLT1160S				
1.00	it 13 Oct 2018/06:30:00	Constitution of the			
	rance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURA	NCE PTE. LTD.			
5	Insurance Enquiry - SLT1160S Enquiry Fee		7.00	0.49	7.49
	20181019174711340058				
	AND AND THE STORY OF THE STORY	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		<b>Total Before Rounding</b>	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		20181019174730599	Direct Debit: eN (Internet Bankin		7.45
		Total			7,45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

#### THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Print Receipt

OK

Save as PDF

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ads	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	25 Oct 2018 Edit Reg		23 Oct 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Apt	\$\$1,200.00			Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
	Main	R	eference	Claim	Details		Documents		Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DI	ETAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	NEO AH I	EE, ID: S152993	7A						
Main Claimant:	LUM CHE	E KOK, ID: S13	11800)						
Vehicle Re	ER250R	i .		Dat	e of Loss		8 19:00 - :59 hs and 2 Days Fro	m LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Typ	e: TP / 003	TP / 0032683344SG			cy/Cover e No.:	17000674	35 (Comprehensive	0)	
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SLT1160	s			cy No. simant):	5069158573-03			
				Ēxc	ess:				
Repairer:	People's	Vehicle Recover	Service (HQ) Blk	3023A Ubi Rd 1	#01-60,	408717 Ubi	- Tel: 67433246		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-64	19-3000	[Handled b	y Foo, Chit Yan]	Chityan.Foo@ai	g.com
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	come Insurance	Co-operative Ltd (	HQ) - Tel:					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Ha	ndled by	ADRIAN LIN	G) [Final Rp	t due 05/11/.	2018]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Comp	ose Case Mai
AIG_SO		: No OI GIA Rep	ond TP GIA Report			View All	Search Tasks	reate New Task	Complet
Due Da		Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assig	ned By	Completed On	Created C	n Done

#### Claim Documents

\*ER250R (0032683344SG)

[SLT1160S]

TP

LUM CHEE KOK

Oct 13 2018 7:00PM

[NEO AH LEE]

People's Vehicle Recovery Service

Vide	no.		1 per p	sage V	W
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	17/06/19 17:40	Video - Accident	0	Load MP4	
Lett	ters/Corresponder	ices	1 per s	page [V]	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1	Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per s	page V	120
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Charles and the charles and th	Thumbnail	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
1	09/11/18 10:39	General View	0	Load JPG	2
2	09/11/18 10:39	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
3	09/11/18 10:39	General View	0	Load JPG	8
4	09/11/18 10:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	09/11/18 10:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	09/11/18 10:39	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>Z</b>
7	09/11/18 10:39	General View	0	Load JPG	120
8	09/11/18 10:39	General View	0	Load JPG	100
9	09/11/18 10:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	M
10	09/11/18 10:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
11	09/11/18 10:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
Doc	umentation		1 per i	page 🔽	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	26/10/18 11:14	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	30/10/18 11:45	Non reporting letter	0	Load PDF	
3	05/11/19 08:53	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	05/11/19 08:53	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	05/11/19 08:53	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
6	05/11/19 08:53	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
7	05/11/19 08:53	LOD	0	Load PDF	
8	05/11/19 08:53	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	20/11/18 14:53	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save P	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			$\sim$
			Y
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Nobel Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO BE COMPL	ETED BY	SURVEYOR
-------------------	---------	----------

TEAM		
1		

# THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLT1160S (Insd veh)			Mod	lel:	BMW Z4 2.0 (A)	
ER25		250R (TP veh)					
Date of Accident:	13/10/2	2018					
Global Sum Settler	nent -	[X] Yes		1 1	No		
Repair Estimate	rigiti.	1.71	: \$	1 1	1,938.31		
Final Repair Cost			s		1,371.00		
Loss of Use			s		100	1.00 days at \$80.00 per day	
Rental (if any)			: \$			days	
LTA / GIA Search I	Fee		: \$				
Others:	-		s				
			s				
Final Settlement S	ım (Glot	nal Sum)	: \$		1,371.00		
B) For GIA Regis  BOLA Liability  * Assessed Liab  Remarks		(%)	for cha	Asse	ssed Liabilit	y (*):(%) cases where BOLA does not app	
Payment Instructi					: \$	1,371.0	
People's Vehi	cie Reco	very Service			: \$	1,271.0	
2)					: \$		
4)					: \$		
JOANNE				20	Nov )19		
I KK Auto C	Consultar	nts Pte Ltd		D	ate		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18019392/AKB3Q2

Date:

05/11/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1700067435

Claimant Vehicle No :

ER250R

Insured Vehicle No: SLT1160S

Date of Loss:

13/10/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 0032683344SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

ER250R

Make & Model:

BMW Z4, 2.0 (A)

Engine No:

30225748226S1

Reg. Date:

11/04/2006 (Man. Year: 2006)

Chassis No: Odometer: WBABT12050LR02142 162859 km

Colour: Engine Capacity: Red

2171 cc

Market Value/New Car

......

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition: Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/40 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

225/40 R18

Front Left Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

225/40 R18 Goodyear 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	3	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		1,241.50	1,241.50	0.00	0.00
Miscellaneous Item	s	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		570.00	280.00	290.00	50.88
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	1,811.50	1,521.50	290.00	16.01
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,200.00		
	(S\$)	1,811.50	1,200.00	611.50	33.76
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	126.81	84.00	42.81	33.76
	Nett Amount (S\$)	1,938.31	1,284.00	654.31	33.76
	+ Loss of Use (1.0 x S\$80.00/day) (S\$)		80,00		
	+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)		7.45		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	1,371.45		
	Global Sum S	ettlement (S\$)	1,371.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

23/10/2018

Date Inspected:

23/10/2018 Inspected At:

People's Vehicle Recovery Service

(HQ)

Blk 3023A Ubi Rd 1, #01-60

Singapore 408717

Estimated Period of Repair:

1.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: Khanchna Pothuraj

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

### REPAIR DETAILS

### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*DOOR SIDE MIRROR R/H	Damaged	1,379.45 FL	*1,379.45 FL
F=Franchise		part. L=Listiter	nDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)	1,379.45	1,379.45
			- List Item Discount on L Item	~~	137.95	137.95
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,241.50	1,241.50
	_		Report was unsubmitte	ed during this print-out.		

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	SPRAY PAINTING ACCIDENT EFFECT PARTS	New	120.00	80.00
2	REMOVE & REPLACE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS AND PROGRAMMING	New	450.00	200.00
	Gross Labour	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		280.00
	Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.			

< END OF ESTIMATES >